| From (Person | Azlan Sygraindina of | GNMENT (Office) AIG Da | te/Time: 4/1/2019 |
|-------------------------------|--|-----------------------------|---|
| Estimated Co | ost: | Bill to: | marine. |
| M (HE) W | STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / | | |
| | chicle No: SLD 71 | 71E Insured: | 3KX6026E |
| | m/s platinum | nwerkz Tel: | 88261413 |
| of | 53 Ubitive 1 # | 01-25 | |
| Policy No: | 099999 44449 | Claim No: 36635 | 6664236 |
| Sum Insured: | | Excess: | |
| Make of Veh Client's Recor | | D.6 | DA 6/12/2018 |
| | | | |
| | / REP. / REV 24 HRS W | | I.O.D. Endorsement: |
| Jate/Time: | 3-43 pmo 4 1 2019 Person Cont | acted: Our Vehi | CICINIOUT |
| | Action/Instruction (X) Est | imate | |
| Date/Time | The state of the s | | |
| Date/Time | | | Daniel La |
| Date/Time | SLD FIFIG-NA/INCL | 8712.26.21/24 | Jun: 16/2/2018 |
| Date/Time | | 8712.26.21/24 | DUA: 16/12/2018 |
| Date/Time | SLD FIFIG-NA/INCLI 8KXGO26E-NA/IN | 8022621/24 VC18022621/24 | DUA: 16/12/2018 |
| Date/Time | SLD FIFIG-NA/INCLI 8KX GOZGE-NA/IN Spoken to Dova | 8022621/24 VC18022621/24 | DUA: 16/12/2018 BUA: 16/12/2018 |
| Date/Time | SLD FIFIG-NA/INCLI 8KXGO26E-NA/IN | 8022621/24 VC18022621/24 | Dun: 16/12/2018 Dun: 16/12/2018 engage inde |

191

TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| LAIM SUBF | OLDER TRA | CKING | | | | | | 122.1 | |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------|---------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------|
| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Subi | mitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | |
| Main | 17 Dec 2018 Edit Reg | | 04 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt | | | | | Pending for Report Cancel Case | * |
| P | 1ain | Re | eference | | Claim Details | \Box | Docume | nts | Show All |
| CLAIM SUI | BFOLDER DE | | | | | [Creat | ed by adjuster] | | |
| Insured: | BLUE STA | R CONCIERGE P | TE LTD, Co. Re | g. No.: 2015 | 06692D | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | RYAN AN | G JIA-HAO | | | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No.: | SLD717 | D7171E | | | Date of Loss: | ss: 16/12/2018 18:00 - :59 | | | |
| Claim Type: | TP / 366 | TP / 3663566642SG | | | Policy/Cover Note No.: | 0999994449 (Comprehensive) | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): | SKX6026 | E | | | Policy No. (Claimant): | | | | |
| | | | | | Excess: | | | | |
| Repairer: | Platinum | Werkz Pte Ltd (| HQ) 53 Ubi Ave | 1 01-25 Paya | Ubi Industrial F | Park, 408 | 934 Ubi - Tel: 674 | 1 610 | |
| Handling Insurer: | M Kesaval | @aig.com | | | | | led by Kesaval, J a | | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: | 6256-3561 | [Handled by] | XING GL | JO QIANG] [Fi | nal Rpt due | 15/01/2019 |
| ASSOCIAT | ED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | | | View All Cor | npose Case Ma |
| AIG_SG | (07/01/2019) | : Request to upl | oad TP GIA Rep | oort | | | | | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TAS | sks⊟ | | | | View | | | |
| Due Date | e Priority | Type Task | Group Sub | ject Han | dler Assign | ned By | Completed C | on Created | On Done |

- Pre repair inspection request - SLD7171E VS SKX6026E (OI) DOA 16/12/2018 To: admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com Cc Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Hor, Yinnul, Chan, Yoke Shi, Kaur, Baliit, Fan, Winnie-Li Sent. 4/1/2019 3:27:36 PM Attachments tmp9EA5.tif Hi. Please refer to the enclosed request from Kertar & Sandhu LLC. : 3663566642SG003 Claim no Case Owner JACLYN MANIAM KESAVAL If you have any gueries/concerns, please let us know Thanks and regards, Syaza Irdina Azlan Express Claims Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL Claims Operations - Auto SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services Syazairdina Azlani@aig.com | www.aig.sg From: michelle@kertarlaw.com.sg [mailto:michelle@kertarlaw.com.sg] Sent: Friday, January 04, 2019 3:04 PM To: Azlan, Syazairdina Cc: kertar@kertarlaw.com.sg; harmeet@kertarlaw.com.sg; michelle@kertarlaw.com.sg Subject: RE: Pre-Repair Inspection - Accident Involving vehicle SKX 6026E and SLD 7171E on 16 December 2018 We confirm that we are nominating LKK Auto Consultants named in the list of surveyors to conduct the pre-repair survey and appointed as the "Single Joint Expert." Please proceed. Kind regards Michelle Kaur I Legal Trainee For and on behalf of Mr. Kertar Singh, Mr. Anil Singh, Mr. James Sebastian, Ms. Jessvir Kaur, Mr. Lee Wei Liang, Mr. Ian Yang & Ms. Praseedha Nair Kertar & Sandhu LLC 133 New Birdge Road #11:10 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413 T +:65 | 6536 6266 | F -:65) 6557 0313 Email: michelle@kertadaw.com.sq. This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mutake and delete this e-mail from your system E-mail transmissions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-five as information could be intercepted, compted, lost, destroyed, strive tate or incomplete, or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for norm in the contents of this message, which mose as a result of e-mail transmission. If verification is required please request a hard-copy version From: Azlan, Syazairdina Sent: Fri, 4 Jan 2019 05:12:04 +0000 To: michelle@kertarlaw.com.sg Cc: kertar@kertarlaw.com.sg, harmeet@kertarlaw.com.sg Subject: RE: Pre-Repair Inspection - Accident Involving vehicle SKX 6026E and SLD 7171E on 16 December 2018 Hi, Please confirm that you are nominating LKK Auto Consultants named in the list of surveyors to conduct the pre-repair survey and appointed as the "Single Joint Expert". Thanks and regards.

Syaza Irdina Azlan

Express Claims Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Svazairdina Azlan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: michelle@kertarlaw.com.sg [mailto:michelle@kertarlaw.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, January 04, 2019 12:50 PM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Cc: kertar@kertarlaw.com.sg; harmeet@kertarlaw.com.sg

Subject: Pre-Repair Inspection - Accident Involving vehicle SKX 6026E and SLD 7171E on 16 December 2018

Dear Sirs

- 1. We refer to the above matter and your email dated 3 January 2019.
- 2. Please note that our client is agreeable to have any LKK Auto Surveyor to inspect the vehicle.
- 3. The said vehicle can be inspected at:

Workshop: Platinumwerkz

Address: 53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-25 (Paya Ubi Industrial Park) Singapore 408934

Contact Person: Dora (HP: 88261413)

Kind Regards

Michelle Kaur | Legal Trainee

For and on behalf of Mr. Kertar Singh, Mr. Anil Singh, Mr. James Sebastian, Ms. Jessvir Kaur, Mr. Lee Wei Liang, Mr. Jan Yang & Ms. Praseedha Nair

rw Bridge Road #11:10 Chiesilown Point Singlepore 059413

T +(65) 6536 0266 | F: +(65) 6557 0313

Email michelle@kertarlaw.com.se

This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute ut copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system

usions cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, arrive rate or incomplete, or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for liny errors or enissions in the contents of this message, which arise as a result of e-mail transmission, if ventication is required please request a hard-copy version.

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com

To: kertar@kertarlaw.com.sg. james@kertarlaw.com.sg
Cc: Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com ,LeeYing Chin@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Imran.Ishak@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com ,Yinrul.Hor@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ,Bal Tring, chingway, com , recommensa. Audutassimglag.com , imran. isnak@aig.com , seng rang. Limigaig.com , asniweenjeetkaur. mitnoosingn@aig.com , rinrut W. Fan@aig.com Subject: RE: AIGENCRYPT - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKX6026E AND SLD7171E ON 16/12/2018

Date: Thu. 3 Jan 2019 06 56:54 +0000

Dear Sir/Madam

Reminder for pre-repair survey

Kindly response to the email below whether agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors below as a single joint expert.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

Express Claims Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Svazeirdina. Azian@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Azlan, Syazairdina

Sent: Wednesday, January 02, 2019 3:22 PM

To: kertar@kertarlaw.com.sg; james@kertarlaw.com.sg

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Hor, Yinrul; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kaur, Baljit Subject: AIGENCRYPT - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKX6026E AND SLD7171E ON 16/12/2018

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: KS/JS/PDPI0111/18 (mck)

Our Reference

3663566642SG003

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

| Name of Surveyor | Company Name |
|-----------------------|--|
| AIG In House Surveyor | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd |
| Lawrence Ng Chun Kee | Priority Services |
| Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat | Priority Services |
| Jimmy Lee | Priority Services |
| EC Looi | Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd |
| | |

| Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie) | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
|--------------------------|------------------------------|
| Ng You Han | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
| Soon HanXin (Gary) | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
| Chow Bo Xiong | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
| Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin) | Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd |
| Kalvin Ang | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Xing Guo Qiang | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Marcus Chua | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Mohamad Taufikh | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Adrian Ling | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Mohammed Rasul | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |
| Kenneth Kong | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd |

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto SG Claims Operations | AlG Shared Services

Syazairdina Azlan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Zhou, Alping Sent: Wednesday, January 02, 2019 11:25 AM To: PRDSG.WORKLIST

Cc: Azlan, Syazairdina; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Lim, Sheng Yang; Chan, Yoke Shi; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Chin, Ann; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Ho, Choon-Poh; Tan, Lily

(AIG); Quek, Joyceline-CH

Subject: #36635666425G003#002,002#PRI



SANDHU Advocates & Solictors

Your ref:

TBA

Our ref:

KS/JS/PDPI0111/18 (mck)

Writer:

Mr. James Sebastian

Email:

james@kertarlaw.com.sg

27 December 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

133 New Bridge Road #11-10 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Tel 6536 6266 (General) | 6536 9504 (Civil & Family) Fax 6557 0313 Email kertar@kertarlaw.com.sg

No service of court documents by fax or email

Directors Kertar Singh | Anil Sandhu Consultant James Sebastian

URGENT

BY POST & BY FAX 6835 7417

REMINDER

Dear Sir / Madam

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION
YOUR INSURED VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. SKX 6026E
ACCIDENT ON 16th DECEMBER 2018 INVOLVING SLD 7171E AND SKX 6026E AT 1840
HOURS ALONG JUNCTION OF QUEENS ROAD AND PRINCE ROAD

- We are instructed by RYAN ANG JIA-HAO to notify you of a road traffic accident on 16th December 2018 at approximately 1840 hours along the junction of Queens Road and Prince Road involving our client's vehicle registration no. SLD 7171E and vehicle registration no. SKX 6026E driven by your insured at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement filed is enclosed herein.
- 2. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceeds to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within <u>TWO (2) working days</u> of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the said vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

Kertar & Sandhu LLC

Enc

Cc Client

Sack to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
|-------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| Owner ID: | 0058A |
| Vehicle Details | |
| Vehicle No.: | SLD7171E |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | No |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 07 Jan 2019 |
| Vehicle Make: | KIA |
| Vehicle Model: | FORTE K3 1.6A |
| Primary Colour: | Black |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2016 |
| Engine No.: | G4FGGH623476 |
| Chassis No.: | KNAFZ411MH5635304 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 95.3 kW (127 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$16,920.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 22 Jul 2016 |
| First Registration Date: | 22 Jul 2016 |
| Transfer Count: | 1 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$16,920.00 |
| Intended PARF Rebate Details | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 21 Jul 2026 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$12,690.00 |
| Intended COE Rebate Details | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 21 Jul 2026 |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$52,301.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$39,422.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$52,112.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jan 2019

OK

02-01-19;11:11 ;

2/ 31

MNA118182491 / National Assessment Centre Services - Ubi ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/12/2018 18:53 SUBMITTED BY: Jackson Ho Zhao Tian

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an edmission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| - 41 | - | 1013 | 100 | - | |
|------|---|------|-----|-------|-------|
| | | | | | de Ni |
| | | | | | |

Date Of Report

17/12/2018 18:53

Date Of Accident

16/12/2018 18:40

Exact Location Of Accident

JUNC QUEEN'S RD & PRINCE RD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLD7171E

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

RYAN ANG JIA-HAO

NRIC No

S8990058A

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mabile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-88580802

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-88580802

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

KIA

Model

FORTE K3 1.6A

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5100648632

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

RYAN ANG JIA-HAO

NRIC No Date Of Birth S8990058A

Occupation

08/02/1989

Date Of Driving Pass

INDOOR 24/11/2011

Driving Experience

7 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-88580802

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-88580802

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

BLK 352 ANG MO KIO STREET 32

#18-129

Postcode 560352

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 5

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SENG SWEE HENG

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PHUA LAY GUAT

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: PHUA LAY KHIM

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: DEBBIE SENG MEI LIN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT TIMAH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 DUKE ROAD , POSTCODE: 268914 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4629999 - FAX NO: 64628933

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20181216/2099.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

02-01-19;11:11 ;

4/ 31

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX6026E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

RYAN ANG JIA-HAO

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLD7171E

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

SENG SWEE HENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLD7171E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

PHUA LAY GUAT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLD7171E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name

PHUA LAY KHIM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLD7171E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name

DEBBIE SENG MEI LIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLD7171E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- L. Alease capact generally the Season of the pockets to speed up the claims broton.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the PoSpygotder and/or the Archetted Drive.
- ತ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಾಂಥಾಕವುದೇ ಪ್ರಭಾವಕ ಮುಖ್ಯವಾದ ಪ್ರ<u>ವಾಣಕರ್ಗಳ ಅರ್ವಚಿತ ಕಾರ್ಯವಿಗೆ ಸ್ಥಾನಿಕೆ ಪ್ರಭಾವತಿ ಪ್ರಭಾವಕ ಮುಖ್ಯವಾದ ಪ್ರವಾಣಕ್ಕೆ ಮುಖ್ಯವಾದ ಪ್ರಭಾವತಿಗೆ ಪ್ರಭಾವತಿಗಳು ಪ್ರಭಾಗಿಗಳು ಪ್ರಭಾತಿಗಳು ಪ್ರಭಾತಿಗಳು ಪ್ರಭಾವತಿಗಳು ಪ್ರಭಾತಿಗಳು ಪ್ರಭಾತಿಗಳು ಪ್ರಭಾತಿಗಳು ಪ್ರಭಾ</u>
- 4 The state and sometimes of this Form by interesting companies is not so sometimes of policy liability on the cost of the neutrance companies.
- בי ארץ לפורה הפסיבות שיין לפי של פרובם כי מוב בישונה למי ורוצה שנים בישו
- The report will be forwarded by the trainers of the GIA Reports Attacement Control established by the Tonoral Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for architung and that copies of the report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of triangeport to the insurers, you hardly consent to the undriving or this typon at the contre and to ecous of the report being made modifiable processing.
- 1. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and tensors that

- (e) My incurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singeputs ("GLA") may/are permitted to covert, use, disclose and/or process my personal core/personal enformation set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my hourse (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and branches such Personal Information to ad impurers who have theured vehicles; involved in this sociation (all incurers) who have theured vehicles; involved in this sociation is account shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurant"), the insurant lawyers/faw firms, the stongtony Authority of Singapore and any referent government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the composition of the compositio
 - processing, residing one-or desting with my define inducting the settlement of the claims and one receptor, the settlestions relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my count;
 - (PI) company out and/or decing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by mice
 - It is administering my claims fundading the meeting of correspondence, statements, invokes, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclaims of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well to anothe extensive cover of envelopes/mail particless; smaller
 - (v) complying with applicable loss in someoweding processing mentions shallon dealing with my called desirable the "Turomes")
- (a) at insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this applicant and the insurers' iswipers/fair final, they/are partification professional and the professional and the control of the above Purposes; and
- .ex my Personal information mentions be obtained by any of the literature and/or TAX to their filled party crevites provides or agents, payably their lawyers/law forms; which may us their outside of thegenoria, for one or more of the above furnished.
- (a) It wheregoed intermise as well also be contested and used to come to damp history for the particle of fixed notation. Investigations and management in prospect and siffcure damps.
- it is the effective to collective under an ender of the end of the collective
 - to administrationary other mudicates that assist in evaluating investigating, controlling or managing frauditors, law enforcement and government agendes as responding required for the purposes stated, or
 - (2) for templying with requirements under engregulations, less or sourt orders.

Peter Blers Heater

anvers September 1 developments

Date & Times

Perarite Centre Peralmele Signature

NRICA NNO :

Accident Sketch Plan

| | | Don't | 7 OLDERS | Road | Drince | Road |
|--|-------------------------|-----------|--------------------------|--------|--------|------|
| SKETCH PLAN STORY JUNCTY | ou of good | and kow | THERE | 11111 | 1.773 | |
| | | | Wenche A | 512 | IntE | |
| | - 11 | | action 4 | CWE | OZEF | |
| | | | CAN-CIE R | | | |
| | | | | 1:1:: | 112 | |
| 4274 | -Figure | 1 | | 1111 | 4-4 | |
| 4 | 18 3 -6 | | | | | |
| | | 1.1.1.1. | ; ; | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T | HE ACCIDENT | | | | | |
| עכק שתעכן | TECRER E | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | i | |
| | | | | | | |
| | _ | | | - | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | 1 |
| | | | | | | 1 |
| DECLARATION | | - | | | | |
| /eve doctors the foregoing controlle | | | | 10 | (| |
| V2 | | | | _ Alm | 4 | |
| Professional State State of Contract of Co | of Court is not the poi | icinales. | Personne Sentre Name: | 100.00 | matere | |
| | DATE & Times | 1000 | NUMBER 183. | 0 | | |

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin Bukit Timah N.P.C 1 Duke's Road SINGAPORE 268914 Tel No 1800-4629999

1 50 2 Report No T/20181216:2099

| Date/Time : 16/12/2018 | CONTRACTOR OF THE | Aade | Vide Report N | 0 | | Station Diary No.: 106 | | |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------|---|--|---------------------|-------------------|--------------------------------|--|--|
| Informant | Partic | ulars | | | | | | |
| Name of Int RYAN ANG | | 0 | Address APT BLK 352 ANG MO KIO STREET 32 #18-129 SINGAPOR 560352 | | | | | |
| NRIC NO / | | 58A | Contact No.: Home/Office: Email: | | Mobile 885 | 80802 | | |
| Nationality SINGAPOR | E CITIZ | EN | Email | | | | | |
| Sex. Male | Age. 29 | Date of Birth 08/02/1989 | Type of Inform Driver | ant. | , | | | |
| Race. Chinese | | , | Language: | | Institution / | School Name | | |
| Occupation | | | Driving Licence Information | | | | | |
| IT MANAGE | ER . | | Class | | Date of Exp | iry: | | |
| Type of Accident: Location: | !_ | lon-Injury | Drive: No | Accident: 16/12/201 | 8.18:40 | Type of Location X-Junction | | |
| Junction of OUEEN'S F PRINCE RO | ROAD | and Road 2 | | | | | | |
| Weather: Onzzing | | | Road Surface Wet | | Roa | d Speed Limit: | | |
| Traffic Flow | ·. | - | Traffic Control. | | | Traffic Volume | | |
| Type of Col Between M | lision: oving Ve | ehicles - Head To | Side | | | one conveyed by oulance: | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Dutails of | /ehicle | povioval | | | | | | |
| | | | Model | Color | Conditio | n No of Passenge | | |
| Details of \ Vehicle No. SKX6026E | | | Model | Color | Conditio | n No of Passenge | | |
| Vehicle No. | Туре | | | Color K3 Black | Conditio | n No of Passenge | | |
| Vehicle No. SKX6026E SLD7171E | Car Car | Make | FORTE | | Conditio | n No of Passenge | | |
| Vehicle No. SKX6026E SLD7171E | Car Car | Make | FORTE | | Effective 19/05/6 | re Expiry Date | | |

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin Bulkt Timah N.P.C 1 Duke's Road SINGAPORE 268914 Tel No. 1800-4629999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20181216/2099

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Details of Perso | n Involved | | |
|-------------------|---------------------------|---|---|
| Any Pedestrian I | nvolved: No | | |
| No. of Pedestrian | ns Injured NIL | Use of Pedostnan Cros | sing: NA |
| Driver | · Material Parties | | |
| Name | CHAI YONG MING | ID No | 59133161F |
| Related Vehicle | SKX6026E (Car) | Contact No. | 96441211 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date | Class: NIL Date of Expiry NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | Date Discharge NIL | 4-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1- |
| No of Days gran | led Medical Leave NIL | Degree of Injury NIL | |
| Driver | 1,500s or respective year | 41.0 11 | |
| Name | RYAN ANG JIA-HAO | iD No | S8990058A |
| Related Vehicle | SLD7171E (Car) | Contact No. | 88580802 |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | Date Discharge NIL | |
| No of Days grant | ted Medical Leave NIL | Degree of Injury NIL | |

Brief Details.

On 16/12/2018 at about 1840hrs, I was driving along Queen's Rd towards Empress Rd. As I was driving past the junction of Queen's Rd and Prince Rd when suddenly a black Mazda (SKX6026E) had collided onto the driver side of my vehicle. I made a check on my 4 passengers before exiting the vehicle. The driver and I exchanged particulars and agreed to settle with our insurance. No one was injured. The driver side of my vehicle (SCD7171E) sustained dents and scratches from the impact. The other vehicle sustained damages on the front bumper.

I wish to state that there was a stop line on Prince Rd and I had the right of way. No government property damaged. I am lodging this report for record purposes.

Police Report



Police Station Of Origin Bukit Timah N P.C 1 Duke's Road SINGAPORE 268914 Tel No. 1800-4529999



2013

Report No. 7/20151215/2099

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT; Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

| Date/Time: 16/12/2018 19:23 |
|--------------------------------|
| Classification Of Case |
| |
| |

ConditionACON)
(011Bent (2)Dented (3)Distorted (4)Cracked (5)Cut (6)Scrutched (07)Deformed (08)Shifted (09)Buckled (10)Broken (11)Necessary (13)Torn (14)Unconfirmed (15)Not Working

MOTOR CAR (RH)

ACTION LAC; (1)Replace (/) (2)Repair (X) (3)Check (7) (4)Not Consistent (NC) Vehicle No: SLD 7171E

| NAC | | Item | CON | AC | Qty |
|-------|--------|-----------------------------------|------|----|---------------|
| 1316 | 995327 | Frt RH Door . | BUC. | | |
| 1317 | 991654 | Frt RH Door Protector | | | |
| 1318 | 991601 | Frt RH Door Hinge | | | |
| 1319 | 991685 | Frt RH Door Wing Mirror | | | |
| 1320 | 991583 | Frt RH Door Garnish | | | |
| 1321 | 991639 | Frt RH Door Glass Outer Moulding | | | |
| 1322 | 991588 | Frt RH Door Glass Inner Moulding | | | |
| 1323 | 991584 | Frt RH Door Glase Black Sticker | HEC | / | |
| 1324 | 991595 | Frt RH Door Glass Regulator | | | |
| 1325 | 991596 | Frt RH Door Glass Regulator Motor | | | |
| | | Frt RH Door Rubber | WEC | / | |
| | | Frt RH Door Outer Handle | | | |
| 1328 | 991607 | Frt RH Door Inner Handle | | | |
| | | Frt RH Door Lock w/Key | | | |
| | | Frt RH Door Lock | | | |
| 1331 | 991562 | Frt RH Door Central Lock | | | |
| 1332 | 991675 | Frt RH Door Switch | | | |
| 1333 | 991617 | Frt RH Door Inner Trim Board | | | |
| 1334 | 991568 | Frt RH Door Checker | | | |
| 1335 | 991575 | Frt RH Door Felt | | | |
| | | Frt RH Door Wire Harness | | | |
| | | Frt RH Door Window Glass Pillar | | | |
| 1338 | 991640 | Frt RH Door Outer Pillar | | | |
| 1339 | 991613 | Frt RH Door Inner Pillar | | | |
| | | Frt RH Door Pillar Inner Garnish | | | |
| 1341 | 990554 | Centre Pillar RH | | | |
| 1342 | 990543 | Centre Inner Pillar RH | | | |
| 1343 | 990518 | Centre Pillar Upper Garnish RH | | | |
| 1344 | 990565 | Centre Pillar Lower Garnish RH | | | |
| 1345 | 991670 | Frt RH Door Step Garnish | | _ | |
| | | Rocker Panel RH | | | |
| 1347 | 994049 | Rocker Panel Inner Panel RH | | | L |
| | | Rocker Panel Garnish RH | | | |
| 1349 | 994055 | Rocker Panel Outer Side Skirt RH | | | |
| 1:004 | 991300 | Frt Bumper | CVT | | 1 |
| 1006 | 991325 | Frt Bumper Bracket Chps | NEZ | / | 1 |
| 1007 | 991462 | Frt Bumper Side Retainer RH | 06 | / | |
| 1008 | 991433 | Frt Bumper Reinforcement | | | _ |
| 1010 | 991468 | Frt Bumper Sponge | 1 | | |
| 1011 | 991427 | Frt Bumper Protector | | | |
| 1014 | 991301 | Frt Bumper Moulding | | | |
| 1015 | 991407 | Frt Bumper Lower Spoiler | | | 1 |
| 1030 | 991821 | Frt RH Headlamp Assy | CV | - | \vdash |
| 1032 | 995089 | Frt RH Side Lamp | | _ | - |
| 1105 | 995071 | Frt RH Fender | Bus | / | 1 |
| | | Frt RH Fender Lamp | | _ | 1 |
| 1108 | 991752 | Frt RH Fender Protector | | - | 1 |
| | | Fit RH Wheel Rim | CVI | / | 1 |
| | | | | _ | _ |
| | | | | _ | - |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | 100 | | | |
| | | | _ | - | $\overline{}$ |

| | | Vehicle No: > -9 | , , | | _ |
|-------|--------|-------------------------------------|-----|----|----------|
| IAC | | Item | CON | AC | Qty |
| 350 | | Rear RH Door | BUC | / | _ |
| 351 | 993284 | Rear RH Door Protector | | | |
| 352 | 995307 | Rear RH Door Hinge | | | _ |
| 353 | 993228 | Rear RH Door Garnish | | | _ |
| 354 | 993278 | Rear RH Door Glass Outer Moulding | | _ | _ |
| 355 | 003231 | Rear RH Door Glass Inner Moulding | 17 | | _ |
| 356 | 993229 | Rear RH Door Glass Black STICKOY | MCC | / | |
| 357 | 993289 | Rear RH Door Glass Regulator | | | |
| 358 | 993240 | Rear RH Door Glass Regulator Motor | | | - |
| 359 | 993294 | Rear RH Door Rubber | MES | / | _ |
| 360 | 993276 | Rear RH Door Outer Handle | | | |
| 361 | 993251 | Rear RH Door Inner Handle | | | |
| 362 | 993261 | Rear RH Door Lock | | | |
| 363 | 993256 | Rear RH Door Inner Trim Board | | | |
| 364 | 993218 | Rear RH Door Checker | | | |
| 365 | 993230 | Rear RH Door Glass Channel | | | |
| 366 | 993242 | Rear RH Door Glass Triangle Garnish | | | |
| 367 | 993285 | Rear RH Door 1/4 Glass | | | |
| 368 | 993288 | Rear RH Door 1/4 Glass Rubber | | | |
| 369 | 993287 | Rear RH Door 1/4 Glass Pillar | | | |
| 370 | 993306 | Rear RH Door Step Garnish | | | |
| 371 | 003300 | Rear RH Door Switch | | | |
| | | Roof Top Panel | | T | |
| 245 | 004000 | Poof Top Moulding | | 1 | |
| 0.14 | 994098 | Roof Top Moulding | 1 | t | |
| A TEX | 994085 | Roof Top Air-bag | +- | 1 | \vdash |
| 314 | 994084 | Roof Top Air-bag Sensor | _ | 1 | |
| 315 | 994083 | Roof Top Air-bag Control Unit | _ | 1 | 1 |
| 141 | 992958 | Rear Bumper | - | +- | - |
| 147 | 992976 | Rear Bumper Bracket | - | - | - |
| 148 | 993068 | Rear Bumper Side Retainer | +- | | |
| 149 | 993045 | Rear Bumper Reinforcement | +- | + | \vdash |
| 1511 | 993077 | Rear Bumper Sponge | - | 1 | \vdash |
| 153 | 993040 | Rear Bumper Protector | +- | + | - |
| 155 | 993026 | Rear Bumper Moulding | - | + | - |
| 15% | 993023 | Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler | - | - | - |
| 166 | 995116 | Rear RH Taillamp | + | - | \vdash |
| 228 | 993456 | Rear RH Fender | + | - | \vdash |
| | | Rear RH Fender Protector | - | - | - |
| 136 | 990247 | Sticker | - | - | - |
| | | | +- | - | ₩ |
| | | | - | - | - |
| | | | + | - | - |
| 3 | | | - | + | - |
| XXX | | 1 th | - | + | + |
| | / M | Warsho | - | +- | + |
| | / // | | | - | + |
| | | 1 | - | + | + |
| | 1 | B1/1/2019 | 1 | - | - |
| ı | | | | - | 1 |
| | | | | - | - |
| | - | | | | |
| | | 1137 | | | |
| _ | | | | | |
| _ | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | | T |
| | | | | | |

| to of Items: | Assessor: | |
|--------------|-----------|--|
|--------------|-----------|--|

(U]Bent (2)Dented (3)Distorted (4)Cracked (5)Cut (6)Scratched (07)Deformed (08)Shifted (09)Buckled (10)Broken (11)Necessary (12)Missing (13)Torn (14)Unconfirmed (15)Not Working

MOTOR CAR (UC)

(4)Not Consistent (NC)

(1)Replace (V) (2)Repair (X) (3)Check (7) (4)Not Consistent (1) (2)

Vehicle No: SLD 7171 E

| NAC | rcarriage INC | Item | CO | NAC | Otv |
|---------|---------------------------|---------------------------------|-----|------|----------|
| 1372 | | Frt LH Shock Absorber | 1 | 1.20 | 5.7 |
| 1373 | | Frt LH Shock Absorber Mounting | + | + | |
| | | Frt LH Coil Spring | 1 | | |
| | | Frt LH Knuckle Arm | 1 | + | |
| | the second second second | Frt LH Knuckle Arm Bearing | BT | | - |
| 1377 | | Frt LH Lower Arm | 1 | 1 | |
| 1378 | | Frt LH Upper Arm | _ | + : | - |
| 1379 | | Frt LH Tie Rod | 1 | | AP. |
| 1380 | | Frt LH Drive Shaft | An | AC. | NO |
| | - | Frt LH Control Arm | 11' | V | + |
| 1382 | A PART OF THE PART OF THE | Frt LH Trailing Arm | ₩ | +- | + |
| 1383 | | Frt LH Leaf Spring | ₩. | + | - |
| 1384 | | Frt LH Brake Disc Rotor | Vri | 1 | 9 |
| 1385 | | Frt LH Brake Caliper | 111 | 1 | ~ |
| 1386 | | Frt LH Brake Pipe | +- | 1 | _ |
| 1387 | | Frt LH Brake Hose | +- | - | _ |
| | | | +- | +- | |
| 1388 | | Frt LH Brake Sensor Wire | - | - | |
| 1389 | | Frt Stay Bar Bracket | _ | - | |
| | | Steering Rack & Pinion | - | +- | - |
| | | Steering Cross Member | 1 | - | - |
| | | Frt Sub Frame | - | + | _ |
| | | Frt Sub Frame Mounting | - | - | _ |
| | | Frt Anti Roll Bar | | _ | _ |
| | | Frt Anti Roll Bar Linkage | | _ | |
| | | Engine Block | | | |
| | | Engine Block Gasket | | | _ |
| | | Engine Oil Sump | | | |
| | | Engine Oil | | | |
| | | Gear Box Assy | | | |
| 1401 | | Gear Box Gasket | | | |
| | | Gear Box Oil Sump | | | |
| | | Gear Oil | | | |
| 1210 | 990534 | Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy | | | |
| 1211 | 990532 | Centre Exhaust Mounting | | | |
| | | Floor Panel | | | |
| 1405 | 993719 | Rear LH Shock Absorber | | | 1 |
| 1406 | 993723 | Rear LH Shock Absorber Mounting | | | |
| | | Rear LH Coil Spring | | | |
| | | Rear LH Knuckle Arm | | | |
| | | Rear LH Knuckle Arm Bearing | | | |
| | | Rear LH Lower Arm | | | |
| | | Rear LH Upper Arm | 1 | | |
| 1412 | 995161 | Rear LH Drive Shaft | 1 | | |
| | | Rear LH Control Arm | | | |
| | | Rear LH Trailing Arm | _ | + | \vdash |
| | | Rear LH Leaf Spring | + | _ | 1 |
| | | Rear LH Brake Disc Rotor | + | +- | 1 |
| 1417 | | Rear LH Brake Caliper Assy | + | + | + |
| | | Rear LH Brake Pipe | - | - | + |
| | | Rear LH Brake Hose | - | - | + |
| | | Rear Sub Frame | - | - | - |
| | | | +- | - | - |
| | | Rear Sub Frame Mounting | | | - |
| | | Rear Anti Roll Bar | + | - | - |
| | | Rear Anti Roll Bar Linkage | - | - | - |
| | | Axle Beam | - | _ | - |
| | | Rear Axle Panhard Rod | - | | - |
| 1426 | | Differential Assy | | | _ |
| 1 45.55 | 1 002706 | Propeller Shaft | - 1 | | 1 |

| | | Vehicle No: 3 LV | 1.1 | $\overline{}$ | |
|------|--------|---------------------------------|-----|---------------|--------|
| NAC | INC | Item | CON | AC | Qty |
| | | Frt RH, Shock Absorber | 1 | | |
| | | Frt RH Shock Absorber Mounting | | | |
| | | Frt RH Coil Spring | | _ | |
| | | Frt RH Knuckle Arm | 1 | _ | |
| | | Frt RH Knuckle Arm Bearing | | _ | |
| _ | | Frt RH Lower Arm | _ | - | |
| | | Frt RH Upper Arm | | | |
| | | Frt RH Tie Rod | | | |
| _ | | Frt RH Drive Shaft | | _ | |
| | | Frt RH Control Arm | | | |
| | | Frt RH Trailing Arm | | | |
| | | Frt RH Leaf Spring | | | |
| | | Frt RH Brake Disc Rotor | | | |
| | | Frt RH Brake Caliper | | | |
| 1442 | 991292 | Frt RH Brake Pipe | | | |
| 1443 | 991287 | Frt RH Brake Hose | | | |
| 1444 | 991295 | Frt RH Brake Sensor Wire | | | |
| 1445 | 993720 | Rear RH Shock Absorber | | | |
| 1446 | 993723 | Rear RH Shock Absorber Mounting | | | |
| 1447 | 993173 | Rear RH Coil Spring | | | |
| 1448 | 993550 | Rear RH Knuckle Arm | | | |
| 1449 | 993551 | Rear RH Knuckle Arm Bearing | | | |
| | | Rear RH Lower Arm | | | |
| | | Rear RH Upper Arm | | | |
| 1452 | 993322 | Rear RH Drive Shaft | | | |
| | | Rear RH Control Arm | | | |
| 1454 | 995117 | Rear RH Trailing Arm | | * | |
| 1455 | 995110 | Rear RH Leaf Spring | | | |
| 1456 | 992942 | Rear RH Brake Disc Rotor | | | |
| 1457 | 992938 | Rear RH Brake Caliper Assy | | | |
| 1458 | 990434 | Rear RH Brake Pipe | | | |
| 1459 | 992947 | Rear RH Brake Hose | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| - '. | | | | | |
| | | | | | T |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | Т |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | T |
| | | | | T | T |
| | | 16 | | 1 | |
| | | | | | T |
| | | | | \top | T |
| | | | | 1 | \top |
| | | | 1 | + | + |
| | | | 1 | + | + |
| | | | | + | + |
| | | | - | + | + |
| | | | +- | + | + |
| | | | + | + | + |
| | - | | | + | +- |
| | - | | - | + | + |
| _ | | | - | + | + |
| | - | | | + | + |
| | | | - | + | 1 |
| _ | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

| No of | Items | : | Assessor: | |
|-------|-------|---|---|--|
| | | | A CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF THE | |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| TATM SOBE | OLDER TRA | CKING | | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------------|--------------------|---|------------------------------------|---------------|
| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | A | dj Submitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | |
| Main | 17 Dec 2018 Edit Reg | | 04 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$0.00 Edit Estir | 1 | \$0.00 View Rpt | | Pending for Report Cancel Ca | |
| N | tain | R | eference | Cla | aim Detail | 5 | Documents | | Show All |
| CLAIM SUE | FOLDER DE | TAILS | | | | [Created | by adjuster] | | |
| nsured: | BLUE STA | R CONCIERGE P | TE LTD, Co. Reg. | No.: 201506 | 692D | -1.7 | | | |
| Main Claimant: | nant: RYAN ANG JIA-HAO | | | | | | | | |
| Vehicle Reg. No.: | SLD7171E Dat | | | | | | 8 18:00 - :59 s and 24 Days Fro | m LTA Reg Dat | e (Man Yr)] |
| Claim Type: | TP / 366 | 3566642SG | | | Policy/Cove Note No.: | 099999444 | 49 (Comprehensive | e) | |
| Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): | SKX6026 | E | | | Policy No. (Claimant): | 8 | | | |
| | | | | | Excess: | | | | |
| Repairer: | Platinum | Werkz Pte Ltd (| HQ) 53 Ubi Ave 1 0 | 1-25 Paya Ut | oi Industria | Park, 408934 | Ubi - Tel: 6741 6: | 10 | |
| Handling Insurer: | Jaclyn-M.k | (esaval@aig.com | e Pte. Ltd. (Expre | | | Sa | 2 = | | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62 | 256-3561 | Handled by | XING GUO | [Final] [Final | Rpt due 15 | (01/2019] |
| ASSOCIAT | ED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | | Vie | w All Comp | ose Case Mail |
| AIG_SG (| 07/01/2019) | : Request to upl | oad TP GIA Report | t | | | | | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TAS | sks⊟ | | | | View All | Search Tasks C | reate New Task | Complete |
| Due Date | Priority | Type Task | Group Subject | ct Handle | er Ass | gned By | Completed On | Created (| On Done |

Claim Documents

*SLD7171E (3663566642SG)

[SKX6026E]

TP

RYAN ANG JIA-HAO

Dec 16 2018 6:00PM

[BLUE STAR CONCIERGE PTE LTD]

Platinum Werkz Pte Ltd

| Pho | otos/Images | | 3 per page | V | ~ |
|-----|-----------------|-----------------------------------|-------------|---------|----------|
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thu | ımbnail | |
| 1 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 2 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 6 Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 3 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 4 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 5 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | ② Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 6 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 7 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 1 Lo | ad JPG | ~ |
| 8 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 9 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 10 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | ② Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 11 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | O Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 12 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 1 Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 13 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 1 Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 14 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 1 Lo | ad JPG | ~ |
| 15 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | ① Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 16 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 17 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 1 Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 18 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 19 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 6 Lo | ad JPG | ~ |
| 20 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 1 Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 21 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 6 Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 22 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | O Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 23 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | ₹ |
| 24 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | O Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 25 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 26 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | O Lo | ad JPG | ~ |
| 27 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | O Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 28 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | O Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 29 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 1 Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 30 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | 0 Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 31 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | ■ Lo | ad JPG | ~ |
| 32 | 08/05/19 12:56 | General View | € Lo | ad JPG | V |
| 33 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | Ð Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 34 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 1 Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 35 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | O Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 36 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | € Lo | ad JPG | ✓ |
| 37 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | € Lo | ad JPG | V |

| Pho | tos/Images | | 3 per page 🗸 | |
|-----|-----------------|---|--------------|----------|
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbna | |
| 38 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | 1 Load JPG | ✓ |
| 39 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ⑥ Load JPG | V |
| 40 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ■ Load JPG | V |
| 41 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ♠ Load JPG | ✓ |
| 42 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ■ Load JPG | ▼ |
| 43 | 08/05/19 12:56 | Photographs of Damaged Parts | ■ Load JPG | ✓ |
| 44 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | Load JPG | ~ |
| 45 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | ■ Load JPG | V |
| 46 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | V |
| 47 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | Load JPG | V |
| 48 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | ✓ |
| 49 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | ✓ |
| 50 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | V |
| 51 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | Load JPG | V |
| 52 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | V |
| 53 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | ~ |
| 54 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | V |
| 55 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | V |
| 56 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | V |
| 57 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | V |
| 58 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | V |
| 59 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | V |
| 60 | 08/05/19 12:57 | Photo After Spray | 1 Load JPG | ✓ |
| Doc | cumentation | | 1 per page | |
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) | Thumbna | il Print |
| 1 | 07/01/19 09:07 | OI GIA REPORT | ■ Load PDF | 8 |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset | Save | Print |
|--|-------|------|-------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | | | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | | |
| | | | ^ |
| | | | ~ |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | | | |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG19000242/GCD3E2

Date:

31/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994449

Claimant Vehicle SLD7171E

Insured Vehicle No:

SKX6026E

No: Date of Loss:

16/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3663566642SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLD7171E

Make & Model:

KIA FORTE K3, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

G4FGGH623476

Reg. Date:

22/07/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KNAFZ411MH5635304 48296 km

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** Black 1591 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/40Z R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40Z R18

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|---------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/01/2019

Date Inspected:

04/01/2019 Inspected At:

Platinum Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 Ubi Ave 1 01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial

Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 31/7/2019

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty Part I | lo. Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|-------|---------------|------------------------------|----------------------|------------|--------|
| 1 | 1 | *FRT RH DOOR | Buckled | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 2 | 1 | *FRT RH DOOR BLACK STICKER | Necessary | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 3 | 1 | *FRT RH DOOR RUBBER | Necessary | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 4 | 1 | *FRT BUMPER | Cut | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 5 | 6 | *FRT BUMPER CLIPS | Necessary | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 6 | 1 | *FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH | Distorted | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 7 | 1 | *FRT RH HEADLAMP ASSY | Cut | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 8 | 1 | *FRT RH FENDER | Buckled | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 9 | 1 | *FRT RH WHEEL RIM | Cut | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 10 | 1 | *REAR RH DOOR | Buckled | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 11 | 1 | *REAR RH DOOR BLACK STICKER | Necessary | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 12 | 1 | *REAR RH DOOR RUBBER | Necessary | 0.00 F | *-F |
| F=Fra | anchise part. | | | | |
| | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | | Report was unsubmitted du | ring this print-out. | | |

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >